1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 31
NCC COMPLIANT
AS5216 CONFORMING
COMPLIANCE
•	 Ideal for safety critical & fire rated
applications.
•	 Intended working life of 50 years.
•	 Comprehensive range from M8 to M16.

thickness
(mm)
Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt do h1 hmin tfix, max df
ATBMR08070ETA 100 M8 70
8 65 110
5 9
ATBMR08080ETA 100 M8 80 10 9
ATBMR08095ETA 100 M8 95 25 9
ATBMR08115ETA 100 M8 115 45 9
ATBMR08165ETA 50 M8 165 95 9
ATBMR10095ETA 50 M10 95
10 80 120
15 12
ATBMR10110ETA 50 M10 110 30 12
ATBMR10125ETA 50 M10 125 45 12
ATBMR10140ETA 50 M10 140 60 12
ATBMR10160ETA 50 M10 160 80 12
ATBMR10180ETA 25 M10 180 100 12
ATBMR12110ETA 50 M12 110
12 90 140
15 14
ATBMR12125ETA 50 M12 125 30 14
ATBMR12145ETA 25 M12 145 50 14
ATBMR12165ETA 25 M12 165 70 14
ATBMR12185ETA 25 M12 185 90 14
ATBMR16130ETA 20 M16 130
16 110 160
15 18
ATBMR16145ETA 20 M16 145 30 18
ATBMR16180ETA 20 M16 180 60 18
INSTALLATION
Drill hole through fixture into
substrate to the specified diameter
and depth.